You can use i 
the same way you would 
se the or lei na l check. 

1 

NES, L LC 
*CO RED HOCK QUARTER. 5.3 

gr. THOuRS COM 

DEUTICHRRANICTRUST 
COVPANY AUERCAS 

AtY/ YORK. NEW WAR 10154 
1.103.1i0 

1039 

166/2014 

- 

PAY TI3T4 Mack Extol-On:41nd Company  "108.88 omen OF 

One Hundred Eight and 80/100' •' ' ''  „'..w.w.,,w«wt "   

1.1EYO 

Attack Exterm:nating Company 
1063 May Mg. Parkway 
'Brooklyn. NY 11228 

10/10/2014 

This Ise LEGAL COPY of 
four check. You can use i 

the same way you would 
ise the original check. 

NES, Lt-C

[...]

the same way you would 
use the original check. 

1" to Ind OF0En 

NES, LLC 
Elm RED HOOK WARIER. Et3 

ST ?WAITS CCS:72 

G &G Duct Cleaned, Inc. 

DEUTSCHLITAPIX Mel 
COMPANY AWSPTCAS 

NEW YORK. NEW YORK 16164 
1.10SZIO 

1033 1 

6127/2014 

$ *144.38 

l ive Hundred Forty-Four end 36/100•••••••••111•••••••••••••••••••••11••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••

IIELlo 

06. G Duct Cleaning, Inc, 
25-03 Borden Avenue 

*I 
-0 1/05/203: 

This is a LEGAL COPY o f 
tour check. You can use i 

the same way you would